
 

 

2024 Joint Engineers Conference Commi ee 
 

ACEC - American Council of Engineering Companies  

Jay Skoog (jayskoog@jayskoog.onmicroso .com)  

 

SME - Society of Mining Engineers  

A.Clayr Alexander (clayralexander@gmail.com)  

Cole Deringer (cderinger@sibanyes llwater.com) 

Bracken Spencer (bvspencer@alpinecme.com)  

 

SEAMT - Structural Engineers Associa on of Montana  

Sam Fox (sfox@dci-engineers.com)  

Kyle Palagi (kyle.palagi@tdhengineering.com) 

 

SAME - Society of American Military Engineers  

Candace Ellsworth (elsworth2871@gmail.com)  

 

MSE - Montana Society of Engineers  

Linda Gale (linda.gale@northwestern.com)   

Tom Gocksch (tgocksch@gmail.com)  

 

MCA - Montana Contractors Associa on  

Dan O man (Dan.O man@kniferiver.com) 

 

IEEE - Ins tute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers  

Garth Stevens (gstevens@m-m.net)  

Dan Ba leson (dba leson@utrs.com) 

 

HEC - Helena Engineering Club  

Erica Schuler (localfoodlife@gmail.com)  

Laurence Siroky (lsiroky@aol.com) 

 

ASHRAE - American Society of Hea ng, Refrigera ng & Air Condi oning  

Mindy Espinosa (mindy.espinosa@uvdi.com) 

 

ASCE - American Society of Civil Engineers  

Tim Diedrich (tdiedrich@dowl.com)  

Shari Eslinger (sharieslinger@djanda.com) 


